BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS
LITTLE EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT #2
827B RADIO ROAD, LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 08087
2020 EXPENDITURES OVER $17,500.00

NOTTINGHAM INSURANCE
CAPITAL ONE FUNDING
COMMERCE BANK
BENCHMARK

VALIC

MYSTIC ISLAND VOL. FIRE CO.
WITHUM, SMITH AND BROWN

$34,097.39
$96,644.14
$78,541.44
$17,523.00
$27,472.00
$100,423.71
$17,644.00



