BOARD OF FIRE COMMISSIONERS LITTLE EGG HARBOR TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT #2 827B RADIO ROAD, LITTLE EGG HARBOR NJ 08087 2020 EXPENDITURES OVER \$17,500.00

NOTTINGHAM INSURANCE	\$34,097.39
CAPITAL ONE FUNDING	\$96,644.14
COMMERCE BANK	\$78,541.44
BENCHMARK	\$17,523.00
VALIC	\$27,472.00
MYSTIC ISLAND VOL. FIRE CO.	\$100,423.71
WITHUM, SMITH AND BROWN	\$17,644,00